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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
11

167
301
310

420
422
433
434

435
610
612
613
640

676
677
720
721

728
729
738
741
743

744
745
783
801

840
842
869
898
921

934
935
938
975

976
977

3013
3021
3031

3032
3046

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

420
1554
329
752

1222

439
978

1148
1224

607
329
830
871
941

1120
1187
319
334

1412
666
700
518

1467

1261
465
738

1256

429
318
735

1757
412

2040
479

3491
458

1325
1737
554

1742
2049

606
1134

Skeins

0.2
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.6

0.2
0.5
0.5
0.6

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.7

0.6
0.2
0.4
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.8
0.2

0.9
0.2
1.5
0.2

0.6
0.8
0.3
0.8
0.9

0.3
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3047
3371
3781
3787
3790

3821
3822
3826
3827

3828
3853
3855
3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

698
8052
907
684

1027

504
912
845
531

934
1177
482
419
667

Skeins

0.3
3.4
0.4
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3




